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District No. 9 (Barrington, Durham, Lee, Madbury)(l)
Janet G. Wall, Madbury, d&r 8,963

District No. 10 (Rollinsford)(l)

Richard O. Wasson, Rollinsford, r&l 682
Peter M. Jankowski, Rollinsford, d 586

District No. 11 (Dover Wards 1,2,3)(4)

Bill Knowles, Dover, d&r 4,354

Gary Gilmore, Dover, d&r 4,208
Roland E. Hemon, Dover, d&r 4,004
William H. McCann, Jr., Dover, d 3,062
Paul L. Duffy, Dover, r 2,744

District No. 12 (Dover Wards 4,5,6)(4)

Ann M. Torr, Dover, r 2,782
Marsha Pelletier, Dover, d 2,526
Arthur J. Pelletier, Dover, d 2,505
Franklin Torr, Dover, r 2,503
Baldwin M. Domingo, Dover, d 2,477
Charles D. Reynolds, Dover, r 2,423
Paula J. Kinney, Dover, r 2,436
David Meikle, Dover, d 2,367

District No. 13 (Dover Wards 1-6)(1)

William K. Kincaid, Dover, d 6,067
Arthur B. Corte, Dover, r 3,954

District No. 14 (Somersworth Wards l-5)(4)

Dana S. Hilliard, Somersworth, r 2,449
Clair A. Snyder, Somersworth, d 2,350
Donald P. Pageotte, Somersworth, d 2,279
Francis C. Vincent, Somersworth, d 2, 126

Todd M. Marsh, Somersworth, r 1,912

James F. Reil, Somersworth, r 1 ,717

Robert M. Boyk, Somersworth, d 1 ,687

District No. 15 (Rochester-Ward 1)(2)

Frank D Callaghan, Rochester, d 1 ,306

Rose Marie Rogers, Rochester, d 1 , 143

James McManus, Jr. , Rochester, r 4

District No. 16 (Rochester-Ward 2)(2)

Sandra B. Keans, Rochester, r 1 ,33 1

Clyde J. Douglass, Rochester, r 1 ,255

Richard D. Longo, Rochester, d 900

District No. 17 (Rochester-Ward 3)(2)

Julie M. Brown, Rochester, r 1 ,234

George F. Brown, Rochester, d 1 , 124

Alan Reed-Erickson, Rochester, d 871

Randall S. Bowen, Rochester, 1 151

District No. 18 (Rochester-Ward 4)(2)

Raymond A. Lundborn, Rochester, d&r 1 ,941

Patricia Dunlap, Rochester, r 1 ,4 1 7

District No. 19 (Rochester-Ward 5)(2)

Greg McGrath, Rochester, d&r&l 1 ,589

Ralph W. Torr, Rochester, r 1 ,067

Erlon L. Elliott, Rochester, d 841

SULLIVAN COUNTY

District No. 1 (Cornish, Plainfield)(l)

Peter Hoe Burling, Cornish, d 1,275

Robert C. Drye, Plainfield, r 614

District No. 2 (Grantham, Springfield, Sunapee)(l)
Thomas A. Behrens, Sunapee, r&d&l 2,646

District No. 3 (Cornish, Grantham, Plainfield, Springfield, Sunapee)(l)
Merle W. Schotanus, Grantham, r&d 4,433

District No. 4 (Croydon, Newport, Unity)(3)
Gordon B. Flint, Sr, Newport, r&d&l 2,610

Beverly T. Rodeschin, Newport, r&d 2,416

Fredrik Peyron, Newport, r&l 1 ,494

Peter Franklin, Newport, d 1 ,459

Jim McMahon, Newport, 1 232
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District No. 5 (Acworth, Goshen, Lempster, Washington)(l)

Carol Stamatakis, Lempster, d 896

James L. Gaskell, Washington, r 680

District No. 6 (Charlestown, Langdon)(l)
Irene C. Domini, Charlestown, r 1 , 163

Paul M. Carroll, Charlestown, d 1 ,024

District No. 7 (Acworth, Charlestown, Goshen, Langdon, Lempster, Washington)(l)
Eric N. Lindblade, Charlestown, r&d 3,328

District No. 8 (Claremont-Ward 1)(1)

John R. Cloutier, Claremont, d 798

Donald T. Thompson, Jr., Claremont, d 715

District No. 9 (Claremont-Ward 2)(1)

Ann C. Holl, Claremont, d 947

Richard H. Krueger, Claremont, d 883

District No. 10 (Claremont-Ward 3)(1)

David C. Allison, Claremont, d&r 1 ,549

District No. U (Claremont Wards l-3)(2)

Joan S. Kane, Claremont, d 2,874

Lorraine R. Palmer, Claremont, d 2,472

Robert H. Porter, Claremont, r 2,387

John A. Middleton, Claremont, r 1 ,995
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BELKNAP COUNTY OFFICES
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CARROLL COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer
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CARROLL COUNTY OFFICES
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CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Ciilsuni

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene-Wd
Keene-Wd
Keene-Wd
Keene-Wd
Keene-Wd

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey
Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

Totals

v v

360
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

/
4 J

£

Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan

Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton

Hanover

Haverhill

Hebron

Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon-Wd 1

Lebanon-Wd 2

Lebanon-Wd 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Piermont

Plymouth

Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton

Warren

Waterville Val

Wentworth

Woodstock

273

748

241

65

455

286

730

658

601

101

77

17

1,572

281

365

101

1,732

1,058

200

867

89

1,478

1,459

686

385

394

1,374

115

341

305

66

499

204

1,039

387

169

475

198

86

214

305

162

113

21

324

148

358

359

621

53

48

13

217

73

2,097
472

61

60

722

213

206

751

80

455

98

51

127

982

233

113

286

120

51

93

188

279 167

753

242 125

70 22

479 336

285 143

720 358

653 365

595 619

98 52

82 49

16 14

675 985 *
289 215

367

107 72

1,477 2,525

1,100 483

200 61

870

94 52

759 842

647 914

624 923

403 214

402 207

1,432 791

119 85

346 456

317 105

66 50

494

207 135

1,038 998

357 233

174 113

482 289

230 125

87 51

222 95

318 196

Totals 20,696 9,969 4,182 6,189 7,020 3,804 6,973 3,472
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd 8

Manchester-Wd 9

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Mason
Merrimack
Milford

Mont Vernon

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd 8

Nashua-Wd 9

New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton

Windsor
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer Reg. of Deeds
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Allenstown

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd 8

Concord-Wd 9

Concord-Wd

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin-Wd

Franklin-Wd

Franklin-Wd

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London
Northfield

Pembroke
Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton

Warner
Webster

Wilmot

10

/
855

503

725

1,978

359

529

511

773

730

634

841

894

680

1,045

759

770

1,094

226

494

940

558

548

579

880

223

2,546

1,605

1,057

508

1,424

814

1,619

836

330

413

664

399

277

.v Jt

807

381

506

835

242

340

275

582

597

478

849

685

675

675

559

537

657

153

302

454

350

305

344

640

127

1,374

946

559

214

580

512

1,065

413

193

297

418

200

183

*
/

1,972

<*'

£"

**

866

841


